Welcome to

Downtown Huntington!

April 2024





Business Owners and Managers,

I hope this letter finds you well. As the Chairman of the Downtown Huntington Partners, I'm excited to share with you the remarkable benefits that await you local business when you be a member of DHP.

Why Join DHP?

- 1) Vision and Support: DHPI is committed to providing a clear vision for the improvement and promotion of downtown Huntington. We believe that a thriving downtown area contributes not only to economic growth but also to the overall quality of life for residents and visitors alike.
- 2) Collaboration and Cohesion: By joining DHP, you gain access to a network of like-minded individuals—retailers, landlords, restaurateurs, professionals, and fellow business owners. Together, we create a cohesive community that fosters collaboration, shared ideas, and collective success.
- 3) Promotion & Exposure: Our organization actively promotes downtown Huntington through various channels, including our website, <u>itsdowntown-huntington.com</u>. As a member, your business will benefit from increased visibility, marketing initiatives, and exposure to potential customers.
- 4) Advocacy & Representation: DHP advocates for policies and initiatives that directly impact local businesses. We work closely with city officials, ensuring that your voice is heard and your interests are protected.

In conclusion, Downtown Huntington Partners is more than an organization it's a dynamic force driving positive change in our beloved city. Together, we can elevate downtown Huntington to new heights. Thank you for considering this exciting opportunity. We look forward to welcoming you into our community.

Warm regards,

Paul Davis, Chairman





DHP MEMBER SPOTLİGHT



Welcome our newest DHP Member.

Facing Hunger Foodbank provides nutritious fresh, canned, boxed, frozen and prepared food to over 130,000 souls annually.

Facing Hunter distributes emergency food through a network of nearly 200 partner agencies and programs including: soup kitchens, church food pantries, neighborhood centers and homeless shelters for adults and children.

Facing Hunger Foodbank serves 17-counties and \$1 can equal 9meals with \$0.98 of every dollar going into our programs.

VISIT FACINGHUNGER.ORG



We proudly support Downtown Huntington Partners

Pullman Square combines a state-of-the-art multiplex movie theater with shops, restaurants, cafes, and unique entertainment venues, all in a park-like setting. Take a stroll through, relax, shop, or dine.

Take a stroll through, relax, shop, or dine.

Black Sheep Burritios & Brews Chico's | Soma Intimates Cold Stone Creamery | Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory Community Trust Bank Edible Arrangements Game Stop GNC Nutrition The Inner Geek Books & Comics M&M Nails and Spa Marquee Cinemas The Pottery Place Old North Arcade Roosters Wings Starbucks T.K. Dodrill Jewelers Verizon Wireless

There's something for everyone at Pullman Square!

Learn more: pullman-square.com





Downtown Huntington Partners (DHP) is a voluntary group of merchants, property owners, and other invested parties that are seeking to promote our downtown community. DHP is always accepting new partners to assist in providing a vision, support and promotion for the improvement of downtown Huntington. Any other business persons interested in the improvement and promotion of downtown Huntington and surrounding area are encouraged to become a member.

The Partners realize the importance of how a strong, growing, and changing downtown will benefit the entire Tri-State area. The Partners are involved in events that bring residents and tourists to downtown Huntington for enjoyable and educational experiences which closely correlate to Huntington's heritage.

> For more information contact John Null, Executive Director at 304-633-5762 Or visit www.itsdowntownhuntington.com

Printed for Downtown Huntington Partners by:



Julie Davis 304-544-6032 1041 8th Ave, Huntington, WV 25701

Contact Julie for all your office copier and printer needs!